
Special Education Department Chair 

• Ms. D. Zephir   -   dzephir@aacps.org 

 

Guidance Department Chair/7th Grade Guidance Counselor: 

• Ms. K. Tepper   -   ktepper@aacps.org 

  

Department Chairs 

English Department Chair: 

• Ms. K. Konig -  kkonig@aacps.org 

Social Studies Department Chair: 

• Ms. F. Davis   -   fedavis@aacps.org 

Math Department Chair: 

• Ms. K. Smith   -   klsmith1@aacps.org 

Science Department Chair: 

• Mr. D. Wasnock   -   dwasnock@aacps.org 
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